
2026 Clifton Lady Cub 
Softball

Date Opponent Site Varsity

Monday, Februrary 9 Hico Hico 4:30
Friday, Februrary 13 Hamilton Hamilton 4:30

Tuedsday, Februrary 17 Hamilton Clifton 4:30
Februrary 19th---21st Gen Rose Tournament Glen Rose TBA
Friday,Februrary 27 Axtell Axtell 5 & 7

March 5th & 7th Clifton Tournament Clifton TBA
Friday, March 6, 2026 Axtell Clifton 5:00

Tuesday, March 17 Whitney Whitney 6:00
Friday, March 20, 2026 Whitney Clifton 6:00

Tuesday, March 24, 2026 Troy Clifton 6:00
Friday, March 27, 2026 Troy Troy 6:00

Tuesday, March 31, 2026 McGregor Clifton 6:00
Thursday, April 2, 2026 McGregor McGregor 6:00
Tuesday, April 7, 2026 Bye 6:00
Friday, April 10, 2026 Bye 6:00
Tuesday, April 14, 2026 West West 6:00
Friday, April 17, 2026 West Clifton 6:00

District Game
*Senior Night

Head Coach:  Tim Vannatta
Assistant Coach: Courtney Chasteen
Assistant Coach: Gaylena Lewis


